
G.P. COTTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

1. Un-secured Operational Creditors: (Govt Dues) 

 

 

    Amount 

Sr. 

No. 
Name of the Creditor Claimed 

Provisionally 

admitted 

1 
Commercial Taxes 
Officer 

14,98,848 14,98,848 

 Total 14,98,848 14,98,848 


